Trap round white

SKU: 40040077

1580

90

Colour:
Size:
Weight:

250
Gl%

42
245
330
250
White
10.5cm /5cm / 33cm
0.5kg netto

Trap round white details:
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Copenhagen Bath
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CVR: DK32648622
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